
This year we’re running a full ALDC
Conference on Saturday 5th

September.

It’s free to our members so please
come and join us on Zoom.

As with all of our events you can sign

up online at aldc.org/events.

We’ll have our Annual General
Meeting first, followed by amazing
training and policy sessions.

We’ll round off just before lunch with
a speech by our brand new

Liberal Democrat party leader.

Our AGM is always fun so please
join us all day - we can’t wait to see
you there.

Check out the programme below.

We’re working to make sure we can
train at every regional conference in
England and at the Scottish and
Welsh conferences too.

Please get in touch if you’d like us to
work with you to provide training at

your regional or state conference.

We can provide first class training that
fits with your forwards plan. Take a
look at the sessions in this booklet or
on our website at aldc.org/events.

Get in touch with abi.bell@aldc.org
or with your local Regional
Development Officer or ALDC
Development Officer and let them
know you’d like to set up an event.

10:00

10:30-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-12:20

12:20-13:00



Wed 2 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 4 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 7 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Tue 8 Sep 17:00

Wed 9 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 11 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 14 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 16 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 18 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 21 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Tue 22 Sep 17:00

Wed 23 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 30 Sep 12:30 & 17:00

Thu 1 Oct 12:30

Fri 2 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 5 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 7 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 9 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 12 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 14 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 16 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 19 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Tue 20 Oct 17:00

Wed 21 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 23 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 26 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 28 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 30 Oct 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 2 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Tue 3 Nov 17:00

Wed 4 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Thu 5 Nov 12:30

Fri 6 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 9 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 11 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 13 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 16 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Tue 17 Nov 17:00

Wed 18 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 20 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 23 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 25 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 27 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 30 Nov 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 2 Dec 12:30 & 17:00

Thu 3 Dec 12:30

Fri 4 Dec 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 7 Dec 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 9 Dec 12:30 & 17:00

Fri 11 Dec 12:30 & 17:00

Mon 14 Dec 12:30 & 17:00

Wed 16 Dec 12:30 & 17:00

Sat 12 Sep 9:30 - 13:00

Sat 10 Oct 9:30 - 13:00

Sat 17 Oct 9:30 - 13:00

Sat 24 Oct 9:30 - 13:00

Sat 7 Nov 9:30 - 13:00

Sat 14 Nov 9:30 - 13:00

Sat 12 Dec 9:30 - 13:00

At ALDC we’ve delivered over 3800
training attendances in the last few
months through our online
programme. This Autumn we’re
doing even more.

Book on to all of our sessions online
at aldc.org/events.

Our webinar sessions take you
through a single topic in
45 minutes to 1 hour.

Delivered by expert volunteers and
ALDC staff our webinars cover topics
from using Connect to fine tuning
your public speaking. And we’ve
saved some space for timely hot
topic sessions that we’ll fill up a few
weeks before.

ALDC’s popular Motivate Days involve
two streams of training around
learning themes, broken up with
plenary sessions and small team
seminars too.

Since we took our ALDC Motivate

Days online we’ve had
hundreds of attendances and
amazing feedback.

You can get detail on the agenda for
each day from our website at
aldc.org/events each agenda will be

finalised no later than two weeks
before the event.

We’ve decided to keep on going, and
they’re free to every Liberal Democrat
member.



Fri 25 Sep 15:30

Fri 25 Sep 15:30

Fri 25 Sep 15:30

Fri 25 Sep 19:30

Fri 25 Sep 19:30

Fri 25 Sep 19:30

Sat 26 Sep 10:30

Sat 26 Sep 10:30

Sat 26 Sep 10:30

Sat 26 Sep 14:30

Sat 26 Sep 14:30

Sat 26 Sep 14:30

Sat 26 Sep 17:30

Sat 26 Sep 17:30

Sat 26 Sep 17:30

Sun 27 Sep 10:30

Sun 27 Sep 10:30

Sun 27 Sep 10:30

Sun 27 Sep 14:30

Sun 27 Sep 14:30

Sun 27 Sep 14:30

Sun 27 Sep 17:30

Sun 27 Sep 17:30

Sun 27 Sep 17:30

Mon 28 Sep 14:30

Mon 28 Sep 14:30

Mon 28 Sep 14:30

Mon 28 Sep 17:45

Mon 28 Sep 17:45

Mon 28 Sep 17:45

At Federal Conference this Autumn
ALDC are delivering 30 training
sessions a full range of topics.

If you’re planning to register for
conference why not come along and
see us as we move our top level
online training to the Federal Party’s

new Conference system.Don’t let
your team miss out on the agent’s
training ahead of a large and
complicated set of elections!


